


Thurs., Oct 30 Last day to drop without a “W” mark on academic record 

Fri., Oct 31 Mark of “W” begins for course withdrawals.  

Mon., Nov 3 
Last day to file for Comprehensive Exam with the Revel office, for the January 2026 MA 
Degree. Last day to file for the January 2026 MA Degree with the Registrar’s office 

Wed., Nov 5-Mon., Jan 19 Online registration for Spring 2026 opens without a late fee 

Mon., Nov 10 

Last Day to Drop a Course with a “W” mark on academic record. Students are obligated to 
complete the work in any course not officially dropped by this date. Applications for Spring 
2026 admission to the MA program and for scholarships for that program (including all 
supporting documents) filed by this date will receive priority in the granting of financial aid.  

Sat., Nov 22 Bernard Revel Memorial Day, 2 Kislev 
Thurs., Nov 27-Fri., Nov 

28 
Thanksgiving Recess. No classes 

Mon., Dec 15-Mon., Dec 
22 

Chanukah - Classes meet 

Wed., Dec 17 Written comprehensive exam for January 2026 MA degree candidates 

Thurs., Dec. 25 Christmas day. No classes 

Fri., Jan 2 
Last Day to apply for admission to the Doctoral Program for Fall 2026, including 
submission of supporting materials 

Mon., Jan 5 Follows a Thursday schedule 

Wed., Jan 7 Follows a Thursday schedule. Last day of classes.  




